Individual Best Times (All Time)

Serenity Bowen - (1161774) - Wolverhampton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:45.58
2:48.06
2:52.47
2:59.24
3:01.08
3:06.42
3:07.15
3:12.77
3:21.77
3:25.55
3:30.42
3:38.38

3:39.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.06
2:45.58
2:52.47
2:59.24
3:01.08
3:12.77
3:07.15
3:06.42
3:21.77

3:25.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398

279
276
252
220
208
194
173
171

WA Pts

381
398
352
314
304
252
276
279
220
208

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

01/12/19
02/02/20
23/03/19
02/02/19
25/11/18
19/05/18
23/06/18
23/09/18
14/01/18
26/11/17
17/09/17
21/05/17
01/07/17

Date

02/02/20
01/12/19
23/03/19
02/02/19
25/11/18
23/09/18
23/06/18
19/05/18
14/01/18
26/11/17

Meet

Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2020
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Northgate PB Buster

Northgate Spring Open

Shropshire Summer Meet

Northgate Annual Championships
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Northgate P B Buster

Northgate Annual Championships
Northgate Spring Open

Shropshire ASA Development Meet

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2020
Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Northgate PB Buster

Northgate Annual Championships
Shropshire Summer Meet

Northgate Spring Open

Shropshire County Championships 2018

Northgate P B Buster

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock

Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 3
Wrekin SC 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 4
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 4
Northgate 3
Northgate 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 4
Northgate 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 2
Northgate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:30.42 194 H 17/09/17  Northgate Annual Championships Much Wenlock Northgate 4
3:39.27 171 H 01/07/17  Shropshire ASA Development Meet Wolverhampton Northgate 3
3:38.38 173 H 21/05/17 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Northgate 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



