Individual Best Times (All Time)

Serenity Bowen - (1161774) - Wolverhampton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.58	398	Н	01/12/19	Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	3
2:48.06	381	Н	02/02/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
2:52.47	352	Н	23/03/19	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
2:59.24	314	Н	02/02/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
3:01.08	304	Н	25/11/18	Northgate PB Buster	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:06.42	279	Н	19/05/18	Northgate Spring Open	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:07.15	276	Н	23/06/18	Shropshire Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:12.77	252	Н	23/09/18	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
3:21.77	220	Н	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
3:25.55	208	Н	26/11/17	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:30.42	194	Н	17/09/17	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
3:38.38	173	Н	21/05/17	Northgate Spring Open	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:39.27	171	Н	01/07/17	Shropshire ASA Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.06	381	Н	02/02/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
2:45.58	398	Н	01/12/19	Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	3
2:52.47	352	Н	23/03/19	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
2:59.24	314	Н	02/02/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
3:01.08	304	Н	25/11/18	Northgate PB Buster	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:12.77	252	Н	23/09/18	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
3:07.15	276	Н	23/06/18	Shropshire Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:06.42	279	Н	19/05/18	Northgate Spring Open	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:21.77	220	Н	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
3:25.55 yright 2024	208 4	Н	26/11/17	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Northgate Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3:30.42	194	Н	17/09/17	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
3:39.27	171	Н	01/07/17	Shropshire ASA Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:38.38	173	Н	21/05/17	Northgate Spring Open	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS